©

KITCHEN INSTALLATION CART

PARTS LIST
POSITION| CODE DESCRIPTION

01 AKIC-001 | Base
02 AKIC-002| Vertical bar
03 B015149 | Hexagon socket M20x100
04 B005034 | Swisel wheel @200mm
05 B015176 | Bolt M10x20
06 L006007 | Spring washer M10
07 L006025 | Washer M10
08 AKIC-008| Pin @12mm
09 P001014 | External circlip @12
10 M007004 | Linear actuator_1
11 B005033 | Fixed wheel @200mm
12 M007003 | Linear actuator_2
13 AKIC-013| Circuit box cover
14 AKIC-014| Circuit box
15 AKIC-015| Battery base
16 B015033 | Socket countersunk M6x16 04
17 B008013 | Battery 01 | [POSITION| CODE DESCRIPTION QTY.
18 D026010 | Pan head screw M4x10 04 39 AKIC-039 | Rod @12mm type_2 02
19 AKIC-019| Battery keeper 01 40 B015079 | Socket head M6x25 12
20 AKIC-020| Pin @12mm 01 41 AKIC-041 | Pad @28 10
21 AKIC-021| Vertical slide frame 01 42 AKIC-042 | Pad @24 10
22 AKIC-022| Pin @16 02 43 AKIC-043 | Horizontal frame 01
23 LO06039 | Washer M16 05 44 AKIC-044 | Slide bar 01
24 B015030 | Countersunk flat head M6x10 08 45 AKIC-045 | Roll 05
25 AKIC-025| Swing_1 08 46 AKIC-046 | Leg 01
26 T001054 | Rivet nut M10 08 47 B015185 | Bolt M10x60 01
27 AKIC-027| Copper plate 04 48 AKIC-048 | Adjustable pin 01
28 LO06010 | Spring washer M16 02 49 AKIC-049 | Slide bar 01
29 T001023 | Nut M16 02 50 AKIC-050 | Rubber 02
30 AKIC-030| Swing_2 01 51 AKIC-051 | Horizontal slide bar_1 01
31 B015119 | Hexagon socket M10x70 05 52 AKIC-052 | Horizontal slide bar_2 01
32 N029007 | Knob M10x20 04 53 AKIC-053 | Horizontal slide bar_3 01
33 AKIC-033| Rod @12mm type_1 02 54 AKIC-054 | Horizontal slide bar_4 01
34 |AKIC-034| Linking bar 01 55 AKIC-055 | Horizontal slide bar_5 01
35 AKIC-035| Black plastic_1 01 56 T001017 | Nut M10 01
36 B001059 | Ball 30 57 D026021 | Pan head screw M6x15 04
37 B015028 | Countersunk flat head M4x10 68 58 AKIC-058 | Rod 320x600mm 02
38 AKIC-038| Black plastic_2 05 59 B015116 |Hexagon socket M10x40 02

MODE: AKIC

58

59




	Sheets and Views
	Model


